Price List GAP-03
Effective 9/15/05
GAS ACTUATED THERMOMETERS
Tel-Tru’s Gas Actuated Thermometers are of a
molecular sieve design utilizing inert gas and
activated carbon to produce much lower internal
pressures than conventional gas thermometers.
Tel-Tru Gas Actuated Thermometers offer

Flush
U-Clamp
HOW TO ORDER REMOTE MOUNT:
From each table select the case size and mounting style, bulb style, temperature range, line length and options.  Combine to
complete your Remote Mount Gas Actuated Thermometer description.  Order accessories separately.
EXAMPLE:
4-1/2" phenolic, wall mounted, 12" bendable extension with 1/2" NPT sliding union, 20/240°F, 5' standard armor-SS spring coil
line length, back connection, acrylic lens.
TABLE 1
Case Size & Style Code
TABLE 2
Bulb Style Code
TABLE 3
Range Code
RT4510T7K 1 FK
TABLE 4
Line Length Code
05
TABLE 6
Options Code(s)
D
REMOTE MOUNT GAS ACTUATED THERMOMETERS
TABLE 5
Connection Location Code
B
$179.00
$179.00
$179.00
$236.00
$236.00
$236.00
$258.00
$258.00
$245.00
$240.00
$240.00
$247.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$258.00
$258.00
$348.00
$280.00
$280.00
$447.00
$587.00
$447.00
Size
List
PriceMounting StyleCode
Add to T7K Option Code M (see Table 6)
SS U-Clamp
SS Front Flange
Back Flange
Back Flange